
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

Spec Iron 

1 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 6 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

357 

51 

56 

25 

351 

17 

47 

247 

98 

Name 

Robert Miller 

Greg Taylor 

Ian Boyan 

Jon Wallingford 

Christopher Simmons 

Wayne May 

Shawn Taylor 

John Reed 

Brian Hurley 

Class 

American Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 6 

Super Unlimited 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

23 

23 

21 

7 

22 

23 

21 

21 

21 

Diff 

14 Laps 

1.130 

50.948 

Total Tm 

28:02.357 

27:47.327 

27:03.463 

9:21.548 

27:38.041 

26:56.758 

26:56.920 

26:58.050 

27:47.868 

Best Tm 

1:12.161 

1:11.065 

1:14.738 

1:15.601 

1:13.737 

1:08.513 

1:14.980 

1:15.204 

1:16.366 

Member # 

167030 

176093 

186174 

164486 

192011 

130698 

226101 

155587 

Sponsor 

Crossroads Outdoor Power 

M ic ro  Au to m o t iv e  Eng ine e r ing  

NASA Mid South 

To d a y s O i l .c o m  (A m s o i l  D e a le r ) 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

3  

New Track Record (1:14.238) for Super Touring 6 by Christopher Simmons. 
New Track Record (1:11.264) for Spec Iron by Greg Taylor. 
New Track Record (1:11.065) for Spec Iron by Greg Taylor. 
New Track Record (1:13.737) for Super Touring 6 by Christopher Simmons. 

Printed: 5/6/2023 2:37:47 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Tal Penfound 

Race Director - Shawn Taylor 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

Margin of Victory 

50.569 

Avg. Speed 

92.184 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.513 

Best Speed 

94.581 

Best Lap by 

17 - Wayne May 

 

NASA Mid-South - NASAville Speedfest 23 

W2W Race 

Race 1 

Race started at 13:45:34 

Nashville Superspeedway 1.800 miles 

5/6/2023 01:40 PM 


