

NASA Mid-South - NASAville Speedfest 23								Sorted on Laps		
W2W	/ Race			Nashville Superspeedway 1.800 miles						
Race 1				5/6/2023 01:40 PM						
Race started at 13:45:34									- C. C. C. C.	
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Member #	Sponsor	
American Iron										
1	357	Robert Miller	American Iron	23		28:02.357	1:12.161	167030		
Spec Iron										
1	51	Greg Taylor	Spec Iron	23		27:47.327	1:11.065	176093		
Spec M	iata									
1	56	Ian Boyan	Spec Miata	21		27:03.463	1:14.738	186174	Crossroads Outdoor Power	
2	25	Jon Wallingford	Spec Miata	7	14 Laps	9:21.548	1:15.601			
Super Touring 6										
1	351	Christopher Simmons	Super Touring 6	22		27:38.041	1:13.737	164486		
Super Unlimited										
1	17	Wayne May	Super Unlimited	23		26:56.758	1:08.513	192011	Micro Automotive Enginee	
944 Spe	944 Spec									
1	47	Shawn Taylor	944 Spec	21		26:56.920	1:14.980	130698	NASA Mid South	
2	247	John Reed	944 Spec	21	1.130	26:58.050	1:15.204	226101	TodaysOil.com (Amsoil De	
3	98	Brian Hurley	944 Spec	21	50.948	27:47.868	1:16.366	155587		

Announcements

New Track Record (1:14.238) for Super Touring 6 by Christopher Simmons.

New Track Record (1:11.264) for Spec Iron by Greg Taylor.

New Track Record (1:11.065) for Spec Iron by Greg Taylor.

New Track Record (1:13.737) for Super Touring 6 by Christopher Simmons.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
50.569	92.184	1:08.513	94.581	17 - Wayne May		
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Tal Penfound						

Race Director - Shawn Taylor

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA - Southeast